
Important Notice for Grades X and XII students 
 
Dear Parents and Students 
 

Term I Board exams will commence soon. Students are advised to attend their 
classes regularly as teachers will be revising the concepts taught and discussing 
the strategies to take their board paper effectively.Please note that since the 
examinations this time will be only MCQs in a new format, teachers will be 
discussing these in depth and it is essential that students attend these classes to 
enable them to perform well in these exams. 
 

In addition to the revision for the term I Board exams , teachers will proceed ahead 
with Term II topics as well to ensure completion of syllabus for this academic 
session.   
 

Please note the following dates: 
 

Till 15th November-  Up till 15th November , teaching of term II syllabus for grades 
X and XII  will continue on a regular basis.  
 

15th-24th November- Revision of topics for Term I Board exams. 
 

22nd November- Last date of revision classes for Grade XII Legal studies 
students.  
 

24th November onwards - prep leave begin  
 
  



Board Exam  Date Sheet  

Term -1 -2021-22 

X and XII 

Date Day Subject-Class X Subject-Class XII 

Nov 17,.2021 Wednesday Painting ----- 

Nov 20, 2021 Saturday --------- Fashion Studies 

Nov 22,.2021 Monday Sanskrit -------- 

Nov 23.,2021 Tuesday -------- Web Applications 

Nov 25, 2021 Thursday Information Technology Legal Studies 

    

Nov 27, 2021 Saturday Spanish ------- 

Nov 30, 2021 Tuesday Social Science -------- 

Dec  1, 2021 Wednesday ----------- Sociology 

Dec 2, 2021 Thursday Science -------- 

Dec 3, 2021 Friday Home Science English 

    

Dec 4, 2021 Saturday Math (Std & Basic) ------- 

Dec 6, 2021 Monday ------------ Mathematics 

Dec 7, 2021 Tuesday French , German P.E 

    

Dec 8, 2021 Wednesday Computer Application Business Studies 

    

Dec 9, 2021 Thursday Hindi Geography 

    

Dec 10, 2021 Friday ------- Physics 

Dec 11, 2021 Saturday English Psychology 

    

Dec 13, 2021 Monday -------- Accountancy 

Dec 14,.2021 Tuesday -------- Chemistry 

Dec 15, 2021 Wednesday --------- Economics 

Dec 16, 2021 Thursday --------- Hindi 

Dec 17, 2021 Friday --------- Political Science 

Dec 18, 2021 Saturday --------- Biology 

Dec 20, 2021 Monday --------- History 

Dec 21, 2021 Tuesday --------- Computer Science 

Dec 22, 2021 Wednesday --------- Home Science 

Dec 27, 2021 Monday --------- Commercial Art 

Dec 28, 2021 Tuesday --------- Bio-technology 

 


